QO

e

\_/

M3039 30 A 39 - MASC. SEGURANGA PUBLICA

o
o
L

0 N OO O A ON -

N°
146
119
199
149
64
200
180
150

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

10 KM SEGURANCA PUBLICA - Masculino

Nome

Wagner Almeida leite

Valdemir de Sousa Gomes
Jonivaldo Atanasio da Silva

Luciano Da Silva Barros

Romero de Melo Sanches

Wagner de Souza Silva

Caique Lima

Sebastiao Samuel De Franga Junior

M4049 40 A 49 MASC - SEGURANGA PUBLICA

N°
162
133
10
198
139

Nome
José Aparecido Vieira dos Santos

Alrino Crespo Chaves
Marcos Antonio Minari
Welinton Fabiano Da Silva
LEONARDO DA SILVA

M5099 50 ANOS ACIMA MASC. - SEGURANGA PUBLICA

Pos.

1
2
3
4

N°
41
75
88
42

Nome

Joecildo Lopes de Barros
CUSTODIO TEODORO
Gilmar Silva Santos
Edivaldo Ribeiro Tocantins

17/12/2023 - 11:52:46

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
5m23s946ms
30s949ms
52s960ms
4s216ms
2m29s478ms
2m49s967ms
6m26s365ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

3m49s930ms
1m27s446ms

2m9s233ms
7m40s136ms

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m20s904ms
19m1s633ms
46s811ms

Resultado por Faixa Etaria
2° HOMENS DO FOGO - TANGARA

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
5m23s946ms
5m54s895ms
6m47s855ms
6m52s071ms
9m21s549ms
12m11s516ms
18m37s881ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms
3m49s930ms
5m17s376ms
7m26s609ms
15m6s745ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

2m20s904ms
21m22s537ms
22m9s348ms

HOMENS DO Fng?

TANGARADASERRA VT

Tempo
00:44:31.518
00:49:55.464
00:50:26.413
00:51:19.373
00:51:23.589
00:53:53.067
00:56:43.034
01:03:09.399

Tempo
00:47:32.668
00:51:22.598
00:52:50.044
00:54:59.277
01:02:39.413

Tempo
00:43:08.606
00:45:29.510
01:04:31.143
01:05:17.954
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